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Women / 3 / JRA
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayenne Souknary907
HGC

9.300 9.400 8.9009.300 36.900
7T 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Emma De Los Santos818
HGA

9.500 9.000 9.2509.050 36.800
1T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Ryan Horlock817
HGA

9.400 9.400 9.5758.300 36.675
4T 1T 12 1 3 

3 

Emma Silverman908
HGC

9.400 8.800 8.9009.000 36.100
4T 5 3T 4T 4 

4 

Eleanor Dow920
HGC

9.300 8.000 9.1508.700 35.150
7T 10 5 3 5 

5 

Katherine Merendino519
BGA

9.250 8.100 8.8007.900 34.050
9 8T 14 6 6 

6 

Juliana Morales813
HGA

8.800 7.900 8.4508.600 33.750
12 11 6T 11 7 

7 

Camille Lasics822
HGA

8.950 8.500 7.6008.500 33.550
11 6 9 15 8 

8 

Annabelle Fisher522
BGA

9.200 7.000 8.7008.600 33.500
10 12T 6T 7 9 

9 

Portia-Rena Reed506
BGA

9.400 8.200 8.5007.300 33.400
4T 7 16 9T 10 

10 

Tasia Rushing829
HGA

9.500 7.000 8.5008.100 33.100
1T 12T 13 9T 11 

11 

Evelyn "Evie" Sissell826
HGA

8.400 8.100 7.9008.600 33.000
15 8T 6T 13 12 

12 

Josie Pulaski825
HGA

8.600 7.000 7.8008.400 31.800
13 12T 10T 14 13 

13 

Marissa Oubre115
AA Gymnastics

8.500 6.200 8.6007.400 30.700
14 15 15 8 14 

14 

Laurel Cianciolo119
AA Gymnastics

9.500 5.300 7.4508.400 30.650
1T 16 10T 16 15 

15 

Sarah Levaro823
HGA

0.000 9.200 8.0009.000 26.200
16 3 3T 12 16 

16 
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